JOHREI

Date & Time

(Schedule will be periodically updated)

Services and Location

The Appreciation Service is a religious event for
congregants to come together in worship, prayer,
and fellowship. It serves as a spiritual gathering for
members to connect with the Divine, grow in their
faith, and support one another. The Ancestral
Service is a similar event in honor of our ancestors.

Classes

Sunday, March 2
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, May 4

National Appreciation Service
3068 San Marino St.

Los Angeles, CA 90006

Information: (424) 376-4970

Mondays
4 PM PST

Online Zoom class

10 AM PST
In-person attendance and Zoom broadcast Info: (424)376-4970
Appreciation Ancestral Monthly Appreciation Service

Sunday, March 9
Sunday, April 13
Sunday, May 11

Sunday, March 23
Sunday, April 27
Sunday, May 25

Monthly Ancestral Service

Los Angeles Johrei Fellowship
3068 San Marino St.

10 AM PST 10 AM PST Los Angeles, CA 90006
In—person attendance Information: (213) 387-8366
Sunday, March 9 Monthly Appreciation Service Periodic classes and
Sunday, April 13 Tucson Johrei Fellowship seminars presented.
Sunday, May 11 3919 E River Rd.
1030 AM MST Tucson, AZ 85718
In-person attendance (520)299-5670
Sunday, March 9 Monthly Appreciation Service
g‘mja}t’ ﬁprvﬂllf San Francisco Johrei Fellowship
unday, fay 1322 Portola Drive
1030 AM PST San Francisco, CA 94127
In-person attendance and Zoom broadcast 415-798-0398
Appreciation Ancestral Monthly Appreciation Service

Saturday, March 8
Saturday, April 12
Saturday, May 10

Saturday, March 22
Saturday, April 26
Saturday, May 24

6 PM EST 6 PM EST
In-person attendance and Zoom broadcast

Monthly Ancestral Service
Lauderdale-by-the-Sea Johrei Fellowship
253a East Commercial Blvd.

Lauderdale By The Sea, Florida 33308

(954) 870-5409

Sunday, March 16
Sunday, April 20
Sunday, May 18

10 AM PST

In-person attendance and Zoom broadcast

Monthly Appreciation Service
South Bay Johrei Fellowship (Bay Area)
12342 Saratoga-Sunnyvale Road,

Saratoga, CA 95070

(408) 605-5337

Monthly classes and
seminars presented.

Sunday, March 9
Sunday, April 13
Sunday, May 11

10 AM PST
In-person attendance and Zoom broadcast

Monthly Appreciation Service
Portland Johrei Fellowship

9723 SE Caruthers

Portland, OR 97216

(971) 350-8355



https://www.johrei.org/south-bay-ca
https://www.johrei.org/portland-or

